
Book List from SLP Happy Hour Podcast
These are Amazon Affiliate links and allow Megan to earn commission on your purchases.

● “That’s Not My” books: https://c8314.paperpie.com/search?q=that%27s+not+my
● “Busy Car Book”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/1213/busy-car-book
● “Busy Train Book”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/1788/busy-train-book
● “This is Owl”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/7371/this-is-owl
● “Escargot”: https://amzn.to/411FrH7
● “I Say Ooh, You Say Ahh”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/6830/i-say-ooh-you-say-aah
● “Not a Box”: https://amzn.to/3IwYi5A
● “Not a Stick”: https://amzn.to/3IaFfwx
● “You Choose”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/3795/you-choose
● “If You Give a Mouse a Cookie”: https://amzn.to/3IH5Sel
● “What is the Moon”:

https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/7710/lift-the-flap-very-first-questions-and-answers-what-is-t
he-moon

● “Book of the Moon”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/7811/book-of-the-moon-ir
● “OBI 1-2-3”: https://amzn.to/40WrWIK
● “ABC-3PO”: https://amzn.to/3lM1xgV
● “Trains”: https://amzn.to/3k4BUaq
● “I Love Trains”: https://amzn.to/3IxuF4h
● “Feed the Animals”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/9460/feed-the-animals
● “If You Give a…” collection: https://amzn.to/3XDcGxB
● “I’m a Hungry Dinosaur”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/5547/im-a-hungry-dinosaur
● “I’m a Dirty Dinosaur”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/3738/im-a-dirty-dinosaur
● “How Do Dinosaurs…” collection:   https://amzn.to/3S6suaU
● “1,2,3…Do the Dinosaur”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/8656/1-2-3-do-the-dinosaur
● “Lifesize Dinosaurs”: https://c8314.paperpie.com/p/7580/lifesize-dinosaurs
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